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Aggregate 
To Date

Access Point Public Affairs 
7018 Atlantic Avenue 
100 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1. 
2.Public Affairs 
3.Virginia Beach,VA

01/06/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

All Points Broadband Partners, LLC 
1051 E Cary Street 
Suite 1200 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Broadband 
3.Richmond, VA

01/06/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

All Points Broadband Partners, LLC 
1051 E Cary Street 
Suite 1200 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Broadband 
3.Richmond, VA

05/16/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Altria Client Services, Inc 
6601 W. Broad St. 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Manufacturing 
3.Richmond, VA

03/24/2025 $15,000.00 $35,000.00

American Council of Life Insurers PAC 
101 Constitution Ave NW 
Suite 700 
Washington, DC 20001

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Washington DC

06/24/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Anheuser Busch Companies 
P.O. Box 723534 
Atlanta, GA 31139

1. 
2.Entertainment 
3.St. Louis, MO

04/24/2025 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

Brown Distributing Company, Inc 
7986 Villa Park Drive 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Distribution 
3.Richmond, VA

05/27/2025 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Capital One Services, LLC 
PO Box 85508 
Richmond, VA 23285

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Richmond, VA

06/29/2025 $500.00 $7,500.00

Christian &amp; Barton, LLP 
909 E. Main St. 
Suite 1200 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

04/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Comcast 
5401 Staples Mill Road 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Cable 
3.Richmond, VA

06/21/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Commissioner of Revenue PAC 
9389 Cloudberry Way 
Manassas, VA 20110-6646

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Manassas, VA

03/04/2025 $750.00 $750.00

CSX Transportation 
P.O. Box 44057 
Jacksonville, FL 32231

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Jacksonville, FL

03/04/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00
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CVS Health 
PO Box 287 
Lincoln, RI 02865

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Lincoln, RI

04/24/2025 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

Dominion PAC 
One James River Plaza 
20th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Energy PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

05/28/2025 $90,000.00 $165,000.00

Doordash 
6050 Geary Boulevard 
San Francisco, CA 94121

1. 
2.Delivery Service 
3.San Francisco, CA

06/26/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Elevance Health Inc. 
3075 Vandercar Way 
Cincinatti, OH 45209

1. 
2.Health 
3.Cincinatti, OH

03/10/2025 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

Extended Service Corp 
9530 Midlothian Turnpike 
Richmond, VA 23235

1. 
2.Service 
3.Richmond, VA

06/09/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Fluor Enterprises Inc. 
3 Polaris Way 
Aliso, CA 92698

1. 
2.Engineering 
3.Aliso, CA

05/20/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Fraylin, W. Heywood 
PO Box 29600 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Roanoke, VA

04/22/2025 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Keeler, Jr., Robert S. 
18120 Southern Cross Lane 
Beaverdam, VA 23015

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/08/2025 $500.00 $500.00

LaRocco, Ben  
200 Portage Avenue 
Palo Alto, CA 94306

1.EarnIn 
2.Senior Director 
3.Palo Alto, CA

01/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

M. Price Distribution Company 
One Budweiser Street 
Hampton, VA 23661

1. 
2.Distribution 
3.Hampton, Virginia

05/09/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

MGM Resorts International 
PO Box 77123 
Las Vegas, NV 89177

1. 
2.Resorts 
3.Las Vegas, NV

01/06/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

MGM Resorts International 
PO Box 77123 
Las Vegas, NV 89177

1. 
2.Resorts 
3.Las Vegas, NV

06/06/2025 $5,000.00 $7,500.00
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Novartis 
6201 South Freeway WR-57 
Fort Worth, TX 76134

1. 
2.Pharmaceutical 
3.East Hanover, New Jersey

05/22/2025 $1,000.00 $4,500.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 West Main Street 
Suite 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/02/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

PPE Casino Resorts Petersburg 
601 E Pratt St 
6th Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1. 
2.Resort 
3.Baltimore, MD

01/06/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Realtors PAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.Realtors 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/08/2025 $5,000.00 $15,000.00

Republic Services, Inc 
18500 North Allied Way 
Phoenix, AZ 85054

1. 
2.Waste Management 
3.Phoenix, AZ

05/22/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Sawyer, Billy  
3668 Richmond Highway 
Tappahannock, VA 22560

1.Virginia Motor Speedway 
2.Owner 
3.Tappahannock, VA

06/03/2025 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Sports Betting Alliance 
5109 82nd Street 
7-1111 
Lubbock, TX 79424

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Lubbock, Texas

06/09/2025 $50,000.00 $65,000.00

The Doctors Company 
185 Greenwood Rd 
Napa, CA 94558

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Napa, CA

05/28/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

The Williams Companies, Inc. 
One Williams Center 
Suite 4700 
Tulsa, OK 74172

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Tulsa, OK

03/04/2025 $2,500.00 $3,500.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
1800 W. Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

01/06/2025 $2,500.00 $17,500.00

Virginia BankPAC 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

01/07/2025 $2,500.00 $12,500.00

Virginia BankPAC 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

03/21/2025 $2,500.00 $15,000.00
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Virginia BankPAC 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

06/09/2025 $5,000.00 $20,000.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 
17 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

05/20/2025 $10,000.00 $20,000.00

Virginia Cable PAC 
1001 East Broad St. 
Suite 210 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Cable TV Industry 
3.Richmond, VA

01/06/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Virginia Land Title Association 
13800 Highway 9 
Suite D-144 
Alpharetta, GA 30004

1. 
2.Real Property and Land Title Industry 
3.Alpharetta, GA

05/04/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Retail Federation PAC 
5101 Monument Ave. 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Retail Industry 
3.Richmond, VA

05/30/2025 $750.00 $1,500.00

Waste Management 
P.O. Box 3027 
Houston, TX 77253

1. 
2.waste management 
3.Houston, TX

05/28/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

WestRock 
P.O. Box 4098 
Norcross, GA 30091

1. 
2.Paper Manufacture 
3.Norcross, GA

05/28/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Total This Period $261,500.00
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Capital One Services, LLC 
PO Box 85508 
Richmond, VA 23285

1.  
2. Banking 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

06/20/2025 $2,000.00 $7,000.00

GOPAC 
300 Clarendon Boulevard 
Suite 1305 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

05/21/2025 $1,611.27 $8,675.45

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. State Party 
3. Richmond, Virginia 
4. Mail 
5. Actual Cost

03/06/2025 $2,374.00 $2,374.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. State Party 
3. Richmond, Virginia 
4. Mail Service 
5. Actual Cost

03/06/2025 $2,374.40 $4,748.40

Republican State Leadership Committee 
1201 F Street NW 
Suite 675 
Washington, DC 20004

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Washington, DC 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

03/19/2025 $18.42 $11,215.12

Republican State Leadership Committee 
1201 F Street NW 
Suite 675 
Washington, DC 20004

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Washington, DC 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

04/08/2025 $3,562.50 $14,777.62

Republican State Leadership Committee 
1201 F Street NW 
Suite 675 
Washington, DC 20004

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Washington, DC 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

04/08/2025 $3,562.50 $18,340.12

Republican State Leadership Committee 
1201 F Street NW 
Suite 675 
Washington, DC 20004

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Washington, DC 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

05/12/2025 $2,151.72 $20,491.84

Republican State Leadership Committee 
1201 F Street NW 
Suite 675 
Washington, DC 20004

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Washington, DC 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

05/19/2025 $2,292.46 $22,784.30

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Trade Association 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

06/02/2025 $572.13 $1,358.80

Total This Period $20,519.40
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Verizon Wireless 
P.O. Box 4003 
Acworth, GA 30101

Phone Ryan 
McDougle 01/01/2025 $50.63

BJs Whole Sale 
7260 Bell Creek Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/02/2025 $589.58

Constant Contact 
122 Hudson Street 
3rd Floor 
New York, NY 10013

Offiecce Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/02/2025 $157.00

Google LLC 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, VA 94043

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/02/2025 $81.52

Office Depot 
600 Nicollet Mall Suite 100 
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/02/2025 $330.54

Pittman, Nathan  
PO Box 901 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Consulting Ryan 
McDougle 01/02/2025 $1,000.00

Office Max 
7266 Mechanicsville Trnpk 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/06/2025 $330.54

Sheetz 
1804 Tappahannock Blvd. 
Tappahannock, VA 22580

Fuel Ryan 
McDougle 01/06/2025 $65.95

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus 
P.O. Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

Contribution Ryan 
McDougle 01/06/2025 $10,000.00

Wawa 
10373 Sliding Hill Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005

Fuel Ryan 
McDougle 01/06/2025 $61.22

Winsome for Governor 
PO Box 71596 
Henrico, VA 23255

Contribution Ryan 
McDougle 01/06/2025 $10,000.00

Office Max 
9041 Staples Mill RD. 
Richmond, VA 23228

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/07/2025 $99.49

Adobe 
345 Park Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95110

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/10/2025 $42.98
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Richmond Times Dispatch 
8460 Mechanicsville Turnpike 
Mechanicsvilles, VA 23116

Paper Subscription Ryan 
McDougle 01/10/2025 $28.99

Forward Realty Virginia LLC 
7301 Hanover Green Dr 
#102 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Rent Ryan 
McDougle 01/13/2025 $7,956.00

Rally Virginia 
000 
00, VA 00000

Contribution Ryan 
McDougle 01/13/2025 $5,000.00

Treasurer of Virginia 
1111 East Broad Street 
6th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23218

Flag Ryan 
McDougle 01/13/2025 $98.00

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/15/2025 $682.06

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/15/2025 $327.23

Office Max 
10091 Brook Rd. 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/21/2025 $56.16

Comcast Business 
PO Box 3001 
Southeastern, PA 19398

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/26/2025 $426.23

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/27/2025 $213.37

Republican State Leadership Committee 
1201 F Street NW 
Suite 675 
Washington, DC 20004

Event Ryan 
McDougle 01/28/2025 $198.00

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/31/2025 $15.25

BJs Whole Sale 
7260 Bell Creek Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 01/31/2025 $443.22

Constant Contact 
122 Hudson Street 
3rd Floor 
New York, NY 10013

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/01/2025 $157.00
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Verizon Wireless 
P.O. Box 4003 
Acworth, GA 30101

Phone Ryan 
McDougle 02/01/2025 $50.63

Pittman, Nathan  
PO Box 901 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Consulting Ryan 
McDougle 02/02/2025 $1,000.00

Google LLC 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, VA 94043

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/03/2025 $79.20

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/04/2025 $65.40

Krispy Kreme 
4910 Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

Event Ryan 
McDougle 02/04/2025 $127.02

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/05/2025 $39.21

Office Max 
10091 Brook Rd. 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/05/2025 $165.34

The Virginia Shop 
500 E. Broad St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/06/2025 $75.00

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/07/2025 $55.11

Office Max 
10091 Brook Rd. 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/07/2025 $20.32

Adobe 
345 Park Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95110

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/10/2025 $42.98

Richmond Times Dispatch 
8460 Mechanicsville Turnpike 
Mechanicsvilles, VA 23116

Paper Subscription Ryan 
McDougle 02/10/2025 $28.99

Jefferson Hotel 
101 West Franklin St. 
Richmond, VA 23220

Event Ryan 
McDougle 02/11/2025 $817.08
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New Kent High School 
7365 Egypt Road 
New Kent, VA 23124

Contribution Ryan 
McDougle 02/11/2025 $250.00

Checks In The Mail, Inc. 
2435 Goodwin Lane 
New Braunfels, TX 78135

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/12/2025 $94.57

MyStorage 
9285 Old Cool Spring Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Storage Ryan 
McDougle 02/15/2025 $138.00

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/28/2025 $30.98

Comcast Business 
PO Box 3001 
Southeastern, PA 19398

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 02/28/2025 $426.57

Constant Contact 
122 Hudson Street 
3rd Floor 
New York, NY 10013

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 03/01/2025 $157.00

Verizon Wireless 
P.O. Box 4003 
Acworth, GA 30101

Phone Ryan 
McDougle 03/01/2025 $50.63

Hanover Chamber Foundation 
11211 Air Park Rd, 
2 
Hanover, VA 23005

Contribution Ryan 
McDougle 03/02/2025 $500.00

Pittman, Nathan  
PO Box 901 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Consulting Ryan 
McDougle 03/02/2025 $1,000.00

Google LLC 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, VA 94043

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 03/03/2025 $79.20

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution Ryan 
McDougle 03/04/2025 $5,000.00

Richmond Times Dispatch 
8460 Mechanicsville Turnpike 
Mechanicsvilles, VA 23116

Paper Subscription Ryan 
McDougle 03/06/2025 $28.99

Adobe 
345 Park Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95110

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 03/10/2025 $42.98
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Fisher, David Keith 
1081 Lara Ridge Road 
Heathsville, VA 22473

Mileage Ryan 
McDougle 03/10/2025 $304.44

Red Maverick Media 
1426 N. 3rd Street 
310 
Harrisburg, PA 17102

Consulting Services Ryan 
McDougle 03/10/2025 $5,000.00

Treasurer of Virginia 
P.O. Box 1879 
Richmond, VA 23218

Flags Ryan 
McDougle 03/10/2025 $121.87

Perry&#39;s Steakhouse 
11788 West Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23233

Event Ryan 
McDougle 03/11/2025 $2,625.00

Greater Williamsburg Chamber 
421 North Boundary Street 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Contribution Ryan 
McDougle 03/13/2025 $700.00

MyStorage 
9285 Old Cool Spring Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Storage Ryan 
McDougle 03/15/2025 $138.00

Hobby Lobby 
11280 West Broad Street 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Event Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 03/20/2025 $47.69

The Virginia Shop 
800 E. Broad St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

Event Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 03/24/2025 $158.43

Hanover County Sheriff&#39;s Office 
Foundation 
PO Box 40 
Hanover, VA 23069

Contribution Ryan 
McDougle 03/25/2025 $500.00

CityParking Inc. 
P.O. Box 770 
Richmond, VA 23218

Parking Ryan 
McDougle 04/01/2025 $62.00

Hanover Rotary Club 
2400 Valleymeade Place 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Contribution Ryan 
McDougle 04/01/2025 $250.00

Verizon Wireless 
P.O. Box 4003 
Acworth, GA 30101

Phone Ryan 
McDougle 04/01/2025 $50.63

Pittman, Nathan  
PO Box 901 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Consulting Ryan 
McDougle 04/02/2025 $1,000.00
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Treasurer of Virginia 
1111 East Broad Street 
6th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23218

Parking Hangtag Ryan 
McDougle 04/02/2025 $15.00

Adobe 
345 Park Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95110

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 04/10/2025 $42.98

Aylett Country Day School 
PO Box 70 
Millers Tavern, VA 23115

Contribution Ryan 
McDougle 04/10/2025 $100.00

Richmond Times Dispatch 
8460 Mechanicsville Turnpike 
Mechanicsvilles, VA 23116

Paper Subscription Ryan 
McDougle 04/10/2025 $28.99

Office Depot 
600 Nicollet Mall Suite 100 
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 04/11/2025 $411.33

MyStorage 
9285 Old Cool Spring Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Storage Ryan 
McDougle 04/15/2025 $138.00

BJs Whole Sale 
7260 Bell Creek Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Event Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 04/18/2025 $625.75

Fisher, David Keith 
1081 Lara Ridge Road 
Heathsville, VA 22473

Mileage Ryan 
McDougle 04/18/2025 $65.60

Constant Contact 
122 Hudson Street 
3rd Floor 
New York, NY 10013

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 04/26/2025 $157.00

Constant Contact 
122 Hudson Street 
3rd Floor 
New York, NY 10013

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 05/01/2025 $157.00

Verizon Wireless 
P.O. Box 4003 
Acworth, GA 30101

Phone Ryan 
McDougle 05/01/2025 $50.63

Pittman, Nathan  
PO Box 901 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Consulting Ryan 
McDougle 05/02/2025 $1,000.00

Google LLC 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, VA 94043

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 05/05/2025 $174.57
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Dropbox, Inc. 
185 Berry Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 05/07/2025 $119.88

Richmond Times Dispatch 
8460 Mechanicsville Turnpike 
Mechanicsvilles, VA 23116

Paper Subscription Ryan 
McDougle 05/10/2025 $28.99

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 05/15/2025 $20.99

MyStorage 
9285 Old Cool Spring Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Storage Ryan 
McDougle 05/15/2025 $134.50

Adobe 
345 Park Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95110

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 05/27/2025 $22.99

Constant Contact 
122 Hudson Street 
3rd Floor 
New York, NY 10013

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 06/01/2025 $175.00

Google LLC 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, VA 94043

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 06/01/2025 $92.40

Verizon Wireless 
P.O. Box 4003 
Acworth, GA 30101

Phone Ryan 
McDougle 06/01/2025 $50.63

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 06/04/2025 $214.00

Pittman, Nathan  
PO Box 901 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Consulting Ryan 
McDougle 06/05/2025 $1,000.00

Richmond Times Dispatch 
8460 Mechanicsville Turnpike 
Mechanicsvilles, VA 23116

Paper Subscription Ryan 
McDougle 06/10/2025 $28.99

Perry&#39;s Steakhouse 
11788 West Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23233

Event Ryan 
McDougle 06/11/2025 $5,000.00

BJs Whole Sale 
7260 Bell Creek Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 06/12/2025 $237.63
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Office Max 
9041 Staples Mill RD. 
Richmond, VA 23228

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 06/12/2025 $183.17

MyStorage 
9285 Old Cool Spring Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Storage Ryan 
McDougle 06/15/2025 $128.00

Wawa 
9179 Chamberlayne Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Fuel Ryan 
McDougle 06/16/2025 $65.03

Treasurer of Virginia 
P.O. Box 1879 
Richmond, VA 23218

Flags Ryan 
McDougle 06/18/2025 $159.75

Wawa 
9179 Chamberlayne Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Fuel Ryan 
McDougle 06/23/2025 $60.24

Amazon 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 06/25/2025 $662.45

Adobe 
345 Park Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95110

Office Supplies Ryan 
McDougle 06/27/2025 $22.99

Total This Period $71,108.70
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 43 $261,500.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 10 $20,519.40

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 2 $150.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 55 $282,169.40

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $20,519.40

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $71,108.70

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $91,628.10

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $403,320.90

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $282,169.40

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $282,169.40

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $685,490.30

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$91,628.10

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $91,628.10

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $593,862.20

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $158,925.24

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $405,948.99

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $282,169.40

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $688,118.39

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $847,043.63

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $161,553.33

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$91,628.10

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $253,181.43

29. Ending Balance $593,862.20
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